Eaton JH Invitational
Eaton

Race 1 - JH Boys - 3200m
10/5/2021 - 5:30pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Lakota East MS 15 58:59 1148 556 1:24 1-2-3-4-5-15-20 1-2-3-4-5-14-19

2 Lakota West MS 43  1:.02:01 1225 615 0:27 6-7-8-9-14-21-22 6-7-8-9-13-20-21

3 Ross MS 112 1:07:53 13:35 6:50 1:00 18-25-26-27-36-45-52 17-22-23-24-26-31-34
4 Franklin Monroe MS 144 1:13118 1440 T7:23 4:32 10-16-39-76-83-91 10-15-28-44-47-50
5 Eaton MS 145 1:1515 1503 7:35 7:20 12-17-42-51-102 11-16-30-33-55

6 Dixie MS 156 1:15:29 15.06 7:36 3:57 13-19-70-74-75-110 12-18-41-42-43-56
7 Richmond MS 172 1:1545 15.09 7:38 3:02 32-37-56-60-80-97-101 25-27-37-38-45-53-54
8 Talawanda MS 195  1:19112 1551 758  2:14 50-55-63-65-85-96 32-36-39-40-48-52
9 Preble Shawnee MS 210 1:21:46  16:22 814  3:.04 41-54-81-87-92 29-35-46-49-51

DNP National Trail MS 40:51 1337 6:51 11-29-43 3 Runners
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Reilly Meyer
Luke Nomina

Jagger Dollenmeyer

Jacob Snyder
Carter Moore
Reed Marshall
Joseph Gennaria
lan Hershner
Trevor Kaszubski
Vail Cox

Tucker Denlinger
Jack Richardson
Colin Day

Tyler Rudolph
Daniel Gibson
Eddie Heck
Aiden Foster
Matthew Graf
Keagan Wells
William Kime
Dane Crowley
Jacob Zannoni
Blake Tunney
Marcus Eden
Rory Summers
Nathan Sommers
Harry Moeller
Braddock Wright
Braydan Lee
Emilio Negroe
Noah Weidner
Shane Sparks
Blake Horine
Garrett Brace
Lucas Rieder
Garrett Garcia
Kenny Li

Andrew Whiteaker

Nathan Fenstermaker
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Race 1 - JH Boys - 3200m

10/5/2021 - 5:30pm
Results

Place Name

7 Franklin Monroe MS  14:24 .1
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Individual
Team Time  Points
Lakota EastMS ~ 10:52.6 1
Lakota EastMS ~ 11:444 2
Lakota EastMS  11:52.1 3
Lakota EastMS  12:139 4
Lakota EastMS  12:15.7 5
Lakota WestMS ~ 12:17.1 6
Lakota WestMS ~ 12:17.7 7
Lakota West MS ~ 12:20.1 8
Lakota West MS ~ 12:21.7 9
Franklin Monroe MS  12:23.7 10
National Trail MS ~ 12:26.1
Eaton MS 12279 11
Dixie MS 12429 12
Lakota WestMS ~ 12:440 13
Lakota EastMS  12:45.1 14
Franklin Monroe MS  12:53.9 15
Eaton MS 13:09.7 16
Ross MS 13129 17
Dixie MS 13134 18
Lakota EastMS ~ 13:15.0 19
Lakota WestMS ~ 13:19.1 20
Lakota West MS ~ 13:20.9 21
Lakota EastMS ~ 13:21.6
Lakota WestMS ~ 13:21.8
Ross MS 132712 22
Ross MS 13:28.7 23
Ross MS 13:309 24
Lakota West MS ~ 13:33.9
National Trail MS ~ 13:39.6
Lakota West MS ~ 13:42.0
Lakota West MS ~ 13:43.2
Richmond MS 13444 25
Lakota West MS ~ 13:50.1
Lakota WestMS ~ 13:53.3
Lakota EastMS ~ 13:54.8
Ross MS 14:12.8 26
Richmond MS 14147 27
Lakota EastMS ~ 14:14.8
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Conner Fielding
Alex Meyers
Michael Fomin
Kyle Laird
Zachary Brehm
Carson Frost
William Tischer
Liam Diemer
Jerry Grayson
Brendan Zehring
Noah Grantz
Zachary Laycox
Mason Barnes
Dominic Robinson
Beau Garnett
Neil Reffett
Zander Juday
Clayton Yelton

Jackson Bauknecht

Matthew Smart
Henry Christian

Benjamin Chapman

Luke Eads
Patrick Mullally
Logan Horton
John French
Elijah Bird
Ashton Withrow
Alex Winter
Jude Komiensky
Garrett Williams
Mitchell Revell
Tristan Mansfield
Diego Abonia
Brock Jackson
Noah Harrigan
Owen Hosler
Aiden Beckman
Alexander Rose
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Team
Lakota West MS

Preble Shawnee MS

Eaton MS
National Trail MS
Lakota West MS

Ross MS
Lakota East MS
Lakota West MS
Lakota West MS
Lakota West MS

Talawanda MS

Eaton MS

Ross MS
Lakota West MS

Preble Shawnee MS

Talawanda MS
Richmond MS
Ross MS
Ross MS
Lakota East MS
Richmond MS
Lakota West MS
Ross MS
Talawanda MS
Ross MS
Talawanda MS
Lakota East MS
Ross MS
Lakota West MS
Lakota West MS
Dixie MS
Lakota East MS
Lakota West MS
Lakota West MS
Dixie MS
Dixie MS

Franklin Monroe MS

Ross MS
Lakota East MS

Time
14:26.0
14:38.3
14:43.1
14:45.3
14:47.7
14:51.6
14:53.2
14:54.6
14:56.2
14:57.1
14:59.6
15:07.0
15:10.6
15:12.1
15:16.3
15:21.6
15:23.8
15:27.4
15:29.4
15:32.2
15:35.7
15:39.1
15:39.8
15:46.8
15:49.6
15:50.7
15:54.0
15:54.9
16:02.9
16:11.5
16:17.6
16:26.5
16:30.0
16:34.1
16:35.7
16:39.1
16:40.5
16:40.7
16:43.7
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Elliott Meeker
Markus Hankins
Drew Hammaker
Carter Marshall
Brody Edwards
Nicholas Minch
Javier Motta

Jai Bharamareddi
Benny Spradling
Chase Lumpkin
Carter Stamp
Reece Dunham
Ethan Wilson
Evan Shields
Maddox Wilson
Jayden Scicluna
Logan Clary
Bryce Ream
Xander Harrick
Caleb Dunn

Leo Phair

Owen Luehrman
Rodney Schweizer
Carson Alexander
Carlos Cruz
Brayden Carmichael
Alexander Levenson
Benjamin Rousch
Mawi Gizaw
Jacob Williams
Brady Grass
Caleb Thompson
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Race 1 - JH Boys - 3200m
10/5/2021 - 5:30pm

Results

Individual
Team Time  Points
Lakota EastMS ~ 16:45.2
Richmond MS 16:46.0 45
Preble Shawnee MS 16:46.4 46
Lakota West MS ~ 16:50.6
Franklin Monroe MS  16:55.5 47
Lakota West MS ~ 17:04.3
TalawandaMS  17:13.1 48
Lakota West MS ~ 17:16.2
Preble Shawnee MS 17:22.3 49
Ross MS 17:29.1
Lakota EastMS ~ 17:37.8
Lakota EastMS ~ 17:38.4
Franklin Monroe MS  17:38.7 50
Preble Shawnee MS 17:41.8 51
Lakota EastMS ~ 17:52.8
Lakota West MS ~ 18:00.0
Lakota East MS ~ 18:03.1
TalawandaMS  18:125 52
Richmond MS 18:143 53
Ross MS 18:14.6
Lakota West MS ~ 18:44.6
Lakota EastMS ~ 18:48.5
Richmond MS 18:48.8 54
Eaton MS 19:471 55
Richmond MS 21:07.0
Richmond MS 21:11.3
Lakota West MS ~ 21:32.1
Ross MS 22:26.4
Lakota West MS ~ 23:05.0
Lakota EastMS  23:27.7
Lakota West MS ~ 26:21.5
Dixie MS 29:46.8 56
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